Video | AUTODOME 600 Series Analog PTZ Camera
AUTODOME 600 Series Analog PTZ Camera
u Choice of 550 TVL 36x or 28x day/night cameras
with 12x digital zoom and wide dynamic range
u Progressive scan provides smooth and clear images
when viewing details in a moving image
u Sodium Vapor White Balance mode restores objects

9 Power Supply for Pipe and Roof Mounts
8 | AUTODOME 600 Series Analog PTZ Camera
Ordering information
VG5-613-CCS G5 600 28X DN STD INCEIL CLEAR, PAL
Analog 28x PAL camera, in-ceiling housing with a clear
polycarbonate bubble
Order number VG5-613-CCS
VG5-623-CTS G5 600 28X DN STD INCEIL TINT, NTSC
Analog 28x NTSC camera, in-ceiling housing with a
tinted polycarbonate bubble
Order number VG5-623-CTS
VG5-613-ECS G5 600 28X DN STD OUTDR PEND CLEAR
PAL
Analog 28x PAL camera, outdoor pendant housing with
a clear acrylic bubble
Order number VG5-613-ECS
VG5-613-PCS G5 600 28X DN STD INDR PEND CLEAR
PAL
Analog 28x PAL camera, indoor pendant housing with
a clear acrylic bubble
Order number VG5-613-PCS
VG5-614-ECS G5 600 36X DN STD OUTDR PEND CLEAR
PAL
Analog 36x PAL camera, outdoor pendant housing with
a clear acrylic bubble
Order number VG5-614-ECS
VG5-614-PCS G5 600 36X DN STD INDR PEND CLEAR
PAL
Analog 36x PAL camera, indoor pendant housing with
a clear acrylic bubble
Order number VG5-614-PCS
VG5-623-ECS AUTODOME 600 Series 28x NTSC Outdoor
Pendant Camera
Analog 28x NTSC camera, outdoor pendant housing
with a clear acrylic bubble
Order number VG5-623-ECS
VG5-623-PCS G5 600 28X DN STD INDR PEND CLEAR
NTSC
Analog 28x NTSC camera, indoor pendant housing with
a clear acrylic bubble
Order number VG5-623-PCS
VG5-624-ECS G5 600 36X DN STD OUTDR PEND CLEAR
NTSC
Analog 36x NTSC camera, outdoor pendant housing
with a clear acrylic bubble
Order number VG5-624-ECS
VG5-624-PCS G5 600 36X DN STD INDR PEND CLEAR
NTSC
Analog 36x NTSC camera, indoor pendant housing with
a clear acrylic bubble
Order number VG5-624-PCS